SMALL BOX. BIG POWER.
HOMEBOX LITE
AC Charging up to 22 kW
DESIGNED FOR
Public & Private Charging
WHY HOMEBOX LITE?
CERTIFICATION
PRACTICAL FEATURES

HomeBox Lite
ADD-ONS | LITE
CATEGORY ADD-ON TYPE CODE
CONNECTOR OPTIONS
Socket Type 2 E7 / E1 / E2 / G7 T2
Socket Type 2 + Shutter E7 / E1 / E2 S2
Plus 4.5 m Straight Type 2 E7 / E1 / E2 / G7 L4
Plus 5.5 m Straight Type 2 E7 / E1 / E2 / G7 L5
Plus 6.5 m Straight Type 2 E7 / E1 / E2 / G7 L6
Special Socket or Cable Length E7 / E1 / E2 / G7 SS
USER INTERFACE LED Indicator E7 / E1 / E2 / G7 1
PAYMENT TERMINAL None E7 / E1 / E2 / G7 X
ELECTRICAL SAFETY
RCM E7 / E1 / E2 / G7 1
No RCM Option* 2
Special E7 / E1 / E2 / G7 S
MECHANICAL
None E7 / E1 / E2 / G7 X
MID Window E7 / E1 / E2 / G7 1
Special E7 / E1 / E2 / G7 S
COMMUNICATION
LAN/ WiFi E7 / E1 / E2 / G7 1
4G only E7 / E1 / E2 / G7 2
4G + LAN E7 / E1 / G7 3
Offline (Dummy, No
Mainboard)
E7 / E1 / E2 4
Offline RFID / DLM / Bluetooth E7 / E1 / E2 5
Special E7 / E1 / E2 / G7 S
SOFTWARE
None E7 / E1 / E2 / G7 XX
ISO15118 1
HARDWARE
None E7 / E1 / E2 / G7 XX
White Housing, EC Design E7 / E1 / E2 / G7 WS
Black Housing, EC Design E7 / E1 / E2 / G7 BS
Co-Branding E7 / E1 / E2 / G7 [CC]
White + Co-Branding E7 / E1 / E2 / G7 [WC]
Black + Co-Branding E7 / E1 / E2 / G7 [BC]
HW Configuration [hh]
* Available only when Type B from accessories list selected.
** Available only after EC Product department confirmation
2928
ACCESSORIES
Upgrade your HomeBox Lite with accessories that enhance convenience,
improve functionality, and make charging even smoother. Because the right
extras turn a good setup into a great one.
HomeBox Lite
COMPATIBLE CODE NAME
HL MPACX Without Packing
HL MPAC1 HBL Socket Packing
HL MPAC2 HBL Plus Packing
HL ACE01 MCB 40 A
HL ACE02 RCCB Type A 40 A
HL ACE03 RCCB Type B 40 A
HL ACE04 MCB 20 A
HL ACSM1 SIM Card (Manufacturer)
HL ACSM2 SIM Card (Customer)
HL ACRF1 RFID Tag
HL ACDLH DLM H
HL ACD01 DLM B CT 300 A
HL ACD02 DLM B CT 400 A
HL ACD03 DLM B CT 500 A
HL ACD04 DLM B CT 600 A
HL ACD05 DLM B CT 800 A
HL ACD06 DLM B CT 1000 A
HL ACD07 DLM B CT 1200 A
HL ACD08 DLM B CT 1250 A
HL ACD09 DLM B CT 1600 A
HL ACD10 DLM B CT 2000 A
HL ACPO1 Pole for Mounting 1 Charger
HL ACPO2 Pole for Mounting 2 Chargers
HL ACSP1 SPD T1+T2+T3